2700K 60° 350mA CRI90 m.Scheibe LD LED Einbaustr. 4W Weiß
o.Konv.
Article nr.: ALU50351UWWOK
No extended Text
Unit Code pcs
BAR code 4012094413518
Housing colour Aluminium
Height 31.00 mm
Outer diameter 82 mm
Hole size 68 mm
Depth in ceiling 40.00 mm
LED colour ca. 2700K ultra warmweiß
Lightoutput per fixture 260.00 lm
Lamp without
TECHNICAL DATA
2700K 60° 350mA CRI90 m.Scheibe LD LED Einbaustr. 4W Weiß
o.Konv.
Article nr.: ALU50351UWWOK
IP rating 20
Current mA 350 mA
Temperature range -20 - 40
CRI ≥ 90
Suitable light source
TECHNICAL DATA